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XVII DELFIN KUP 2023
SKOPJE, 25. - 26.03.2023

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
26.03.2023 - 17:05 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 16 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.39 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 30.59 Софија Дамјанова
Незванични MKD - 10 34.58 Јана Милковска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

CATEGORY A

1. Sofia Damjanova 16 Vardar 2018, SK 28.77 608
2. Hana Beiqi 15 Kosovo 28.85 603
3. Leona Velichkovska 17 Beta Sharks, SK 31.02 485
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 32.18 434
5. Riga Shala 16 Prishtina, PR 33.32 391
6. Mia Dermendziev 17 VK Vardar8, SK 33.64 380
7. Erla Ostrosi 19 SN Tirana, TI 34.17 363
8. Milica Siljanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.30 359
9. Teodora Kolceska 11 Mladost, SK 34.37 356

10. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 34.84 342
11. Neda Stefanovska 13 Neptun, SK 35.32 328
12. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 35.76 316
13. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 36.28 303
14. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.32 302
15. Toska Thaçi 13 Step, PR 37.52 274
16. Kalina Trpcevska 13 Delfin, SK 38.73 249
17. Amira Gerguri 13 Kosovo 38.92 245
18. Alea VELIU 15 Kastrioti, FE 39.65 232
19. Hana Bardhaj 12 Prishtina, PR 40.76 213
20. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 41.48 203
21. Aleksandra Penovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 41.50 202
22. Anga Nacevska 12 Mladost, SK 42.01 195
23. Bjanka Mihajlovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 42.09 194
24. Andrea Stefanovska 11 Orion, SK 42.10 194
25. Ana Georgievski 13 Delfin, SK 43.26 178
26. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 43.38 177
27. Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 43.76 172
28. Katja Kalachoska 10 Atlantida, SK 44.65 162
29. Bora Ademi 8 Step, PR 45.10 157
30. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 45.23 156
31. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 46.58 143
32. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 46.92 140
33. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.56 112
34. Jovana Mladenovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 105
35. Kalina Hristovska 10 Neptun, SK 53.67 93
36. Matea Cadikovska 8 Centar, SK 53.94 92
37. Marta Donovska 10 Pirani, SK 55.59 84
38. Mihaela Kocevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.82 78
39. Jovana Todorovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 57.84 74
40. Ujeza JUPOLLI 9 Delfini, PR 1:01.13 63
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XVII DELFIN KUP 2023
SKOPJE, 25. - 26.03.2023

Disciplina 28, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

CATEGORY B

1. Hana Beiqi 15 Kosovo 28.85 603
2. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 32.18 434
3. Milica Siljanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 34.30 359
4. Luesa Berila 14 Step, PR 34.84 342
5. Alea VELIU 15 Kastrioti, FE 39.65 232
6. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 41.48 203
7. Ema Martinovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 50.56 112
8. Mihaela Kocevska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 56.82 78

CATEGORY C

1. Neda Stefanovska 13 Neptun, SK 35.32 328
2. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 35.76 316
3. Jana Velkovska 13 Vardar 2018, SK 36.28 303
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.32 302
5. Toska Thaçi 13 Step, PR 37.52 274
6. Kalina Trpcevska 13 Delfin, SK 38.73 249
7. Amira Gerguri 13 Kosovo 38.92 245
8. Hana Bardhaj 12 Prishtina, PR 40.76 213
9. Anga Nacevska 12 Mladost, SK 42.01 195

10. Bjanka Mihajlovic 12 Napredak, KŠ 42.09 194
11. Ana Georgievski 13 Delfin, SK 43.26 178
12. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 12 Orion, SK 45.23 156
13. Mila Naskoska 13 Delfin, SK 46.92 140

CATEGORY D

1. Teodora Kolceska 11 Mladost, SK 34.37 356
2. Aleksandra Penovska 11 Beta Sharks, SK 41.50 202
3. Andrea Stefanovska 11 Orion, SK 42.10 194
4. Irina Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 43.38 177
5. Artesa Azemi 11 Step, PR 43.76 172
6. Katja Kalachoska 10 Atlantida, SK 44.65 162
7. Lena Blazeva 10 Orion, SK 46.58 143
8. Kalina Hristovska 10 Neptun, SK 53.67 93
9. Marta Donovska 10 Pirani, SK 55.59 84

CATEGORY E

1. Jovana Mladenovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 51.60 105
2. Jovana Todorovska 9 Beta Sharks, SK 57.84 74
3. Ujeza JUPOLLI 9 Delfini, PR 1:01.13 63

8 godina i mlađi

1. Bora Ademi 8 Step, PR 45.10 157
2. Matea Cadikovska 8 Centar, SK 53.94 92


